1Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2025.1
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
FILM CAPACITORS · SNUBBER
CBB 161 IL SERIES
FILM CAPACITOR · SNUBBER
2Customer specifi c adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2025.1

100kHz
W
+1/-1,5
H
+1/-1,5
T
+1/-1,5
ORDER CODE
“#” to be defined,
see ordering code table
(V) (µF) (V/µs) (A) (mΩ) (nH) (A) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CBB 161 IL
700 VDC
420 VAC
2Q
1,20 325 390 10 ≤20 12,4 42,5 28 24 FCS2QIL125##FA####14#E3
1,80 325 585 8 ≤20 16,8 42,5 36 24 FCS2QIL185##FD####14#E3
2,20 325 715 7 ≤20 18,8 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS2QIL225##FC####14#E3
2,50 325 813 6 ≤20 20,3 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS2QIL255##FC####14#E3
3,00 325 975 5 ≤20 22,4 42,5 45 30 FCS2QIL305##FF####14#E3
4,00 325 1300 4 ≤20 25,0 42,5 43 42 FCS2QIL405##FE####14#E3
4,20 260 1092 3 ≤20 26,0 57,5 43,5 29,5 FCS2QIL425##HG####14#E3
4,50 260 1170 3 ≤20 26,0 57,5 45 30 FCS2QIL455##HH####14#E3
5,00 260 1300 3 ≤20 27,0 57,5 45 35 FCS2QIL505##HJ####14#E3
5,50 260 1430 2 ≤20 27,0 57,5 50 35 FCS2QIL555##HL####14#E3
6,00 260 1560 2 ≤20 28,0 57,5 45 45 FCS2QIL605##HK####14#E3
7,50 260 1950 2 ≤20 30,0 57,5 55 40 FCS2QIL755##HM####14#E3
850 VDC
450 VAC
K2
0,47 650 306 10 ≤20 11,5 42,5 28 24 FCSK2IL474##FA####14#E3
0,70 650 455 10 ≤20 15,3 42,5 36 24 FCSK2IL704##FD####14#E3
0,80
650 520 10 ≤20 11,8 42,5 28 24 FCSK2IL804##FA####14#E3
650 520 9 ≤20 17,2 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCSK2IL804##FC####14#E3
1,00 650 650 8 ≤20 18,6 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCSK2IL105##FC####14#E3
1,20
650 780 9 ≤20 15,6 42,5 36 24 FCSK2IL125##FD####14#E3
650 780 7 ≤20 20,6 42,5 45 30 FCSK2IL125##FF####14#E3
1,50
650 975 8 ≤20 17,6 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCSK2IL155##FC####14#E3
650 975 6 ≤20 22,0 42,5 43 42 FCSK2IL155##FE####14#E3
455 683 6 ≤20 22,0 57,5 43,5 29,5 FCSK2IL155##HG####14#E3
1,80
650 1170 7 ≤20 19,8 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCSK2IL185##FC####14#E3
455 819 6 ≤20 23,0 57,5 45 30 FCSK2IL185##HH####14#E3
2,00 455 910 5 ≤20 24,0 57,5 45 35 FCSK2IL205##HJ####14#E3
2,20
650 1430 6 ≤20 21,5 42,5 45 30 FCSK2IL225##FF####14#E3
455 1001 5 ≤20 24,0 57,5 50 35 FCSK2IL225##HL####14#E3
2,50 455 1138 4 ≤20 25,0 57,5 45 45 FCSK2IL255##HK####14#E3
2,80 650 1820 5 ≤20 24,0 42,5 43 42 FCSK2IL285##FE####14#E3
3,00
455 1365 4 ≤20 24,0 57,5 43,5 29,5 FCSK2IL305##HG####14#E3
455 1365 4 ≤20 25,0 57,5 45 30 FCSK2IL305##HH####14#E3
455 1365 4 ≤20 26,0 57,5 55 40 FCSK2IL305##HM####14#E3
3,50 455 1592 4 ≤20 25,0 57,5 45 35 FCSK2IL355##HJ####14#E3
4,50 455 2047 3 ≤20 27,0 57,5 50 35 FCSK2IL455##HL####14#E3
5,00
455 2275 3 ≤20 27,0 57,5 45 45 FCSK2IL505##HK####14#E3
455 2275 2 ≤20 29,0 57,5 55 40 FCSK2IL505##HM####14#E3
1000 VDC
500 VAC
3A
0,65 500 325 10 ≤20 11,6 42,5 28 24 FCS3AIL654##FA####14#E3
1,00 500 500 9 ≤20 15,5 42,5 36 24 FCS3AIL105##FD####14#E3
1,20 500 600 8 ≤20 17,5 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS3AIL125##FC####14#E3
1,40 500 700 7 ≤20 18,8 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS3AIL145##FC####14#E3
1,80 500 900 6 ≤20 21,0 42,5 45 30 FCS3AIL185##FF####14#E3
2,20
500 1100 5 ≤20 23,0 42,5 43 42 FCS3AIL225##FE####14#E3
350 770 6 ≤20 23,0 57,5 43,5 29,5 FCS3AIL225##HG####14#E3
2,50 350 875 5 ≤20 24,0 57,5 45 30 FCS3AIL255##HH####14#E3
3,00 350 1050 5 ≤20 24,0 57,5 45 35 FCS3AIL305##HJ####14#E3
3,30 350 1155 4 ≤20 25,0 57,5 50 35 FCS3AIL335##HL####14#E3
3,50 350 1225 4 ≤20 25,0 57,5 45 45 FCS3AIL355##HK####14#E3
4,50 350 1575 4 ≤20 28,0 57,5 55 40 FCS3AIL455##HM####14#E3
1200 VDC
600 VAC
3B
0,33 800 264 11 ≤20 11,4 42,5 28 24 FCS3BIL334##FA####14#E3
0,47 800 376 10 ≤20 11,5 42,5 28 24 FCS3BIL474##FA####14#E3
0,50 800 400 10 ≤20 15,0 42,5 36 24 FCS3BIL504##FD####14#E3
0,60 800 480 9 ≤20 16,8 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS3BIL604##FC####14#E3
0,70
800 560 9 ≤20 18,4 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS3BIL704##FC####14#E3
800 560 10 ≤20 15,3 42,5 36 24 FCS3BIL704##FD####14#E3
0,80
800 640 9 ≤20 17,2 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS3BIL804##FC####14#E3
800 640 8 ≤20 20,5 42,5 45 30 FCS3BIL804##FF####14#E3
1,00
800 800 8 ≤20 18,6 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS3BIL105##FC####14#E3
800 800 7 ≤20 21,0 42,5 43 42 FCS3BIL105##FE####14#E3

100kHz
W
+1/-1,5
H
+1/-1,5
T
+1/-1,5
ORDER CODE
“#” to be defi ned,
see ordering code table
(V) (µF) (V/µs) (A) (mΩ) (nH) (A) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CBB 161 IL
1200 VDC
600 VAC
3B
1,40 560 784 5 ≤20 23,0 57,5 45 35 FCS3BIL145##HJ####14#E3
1,50
800 1200 6 ≤20 22,0 42,5 43 42 FCS3BIL155##FE####14#E3
560 840 6 ≤20 22,0 57,5 43,5 29,5 FCS3BIL155##HG####14#E3
1,60 560 896 5 ≤20 23,0 57,5 50 35 FCS3BIL165##HL####14#E3
1,70 560 952 4 ≤20 24,0 57,5 45 45 FCS3BIL175##HK####14#E3
1,80 560 1008 6 ≤20 23,0 57,5 45 30 FCS3BIL185##HH####14#E3
2,00
560 1120 5 ≤20 24,0 57,5 45 35 FCS3BIL205##HJ####14#E3
560 1120 4 ≤20 25,0 57,5 55 40 FCS3BIL205##HM####14#E3
2,20 560 1232 5 ≤20 24,0 57,5 50 35 FCS3BIL225##HL####14#E3
2,50 560 1400 4 ≤20 25,0 57,5 45 45 FCS3BIL255##HK####14#E3
3,00 560 1680 4 ≤20 26,0 57,5 55 40 FCS3BIL305##HM####14#E3
1600 VDC
650 VAC
3C
0,33 800 264 11 ≤20 11,4 42,5 28 24 FCS3CIL334##FA####14#E3
0,50 800 400 10 ≤20 15,0 42,5 36 24 FCS3CIL504##FD####14#E3
0,60 800 480 9 ≤20 16,8 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS3CIL604##FC####14#E3
0,70 800 560 9 ≤20 18,4 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS3CIL704##FC####14#E3
0,80 800 640 8 ≤20 20,5 42,5 45 30 FCS3CIL804##FF####14#E3
1,00
800 800 7 ≤20 21,0 42,5 43 42 FCS3CIL105##FE####14#E3
560 560 6 ≤20 22,0 57,5 43,5 29,5 FCS3CIL105##HG####14#E3
1,20 560 672 6 ≤20 22,0 57,5 45 30 FCS3CIL125##HH####14#E3
1,40 560 784 5 ≤20 23,0 57,5 45 35 FCS3CIL145##HJ####14#E3
1,60 560 896 5 ≤20 23,0 57,5 50 35 FCS3CIL165##HL####14#E3
1,70 560 952 4 ≤20 24,0 57,5 45 45 FCS3CIL175##HK####14#E3
2,00 560 1120 4 ≤20 25,0 57,5 55 40 FCS3CIL205##HM####14#E3
2000 VDC
700 VAC
3D
0,20 1000 200 11 ≤20 11,3 42,5 28 24 FCS3DIL204##FA####14#E3
0,30 1000 300 11 ≤20 14,9 42,5 36 24 FCS3DIL304##FD####14#E3
0,39 1000 390 10 ≤20 16,6 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS3DIL394##FC####14#E3
0,42 1000 420 9 ≤20 18,2 42,5 35,5 33,5 FCS3DIL424##FC####14#E3
0,56 1000 560 9 ≤20 20,1 42,5 45 30 FCS3DIL564##FF####14#E3
0,70 1000 700 8 ≤20 20,0 42,5 43 42 FCS3DIL704##FE####14#E3
0,75 720 540 8 ≤20 21,0 57,5 43,5 29,5 FCS3DIL754##HG####14#E3
0,82 720 590 7 ≤20 21,0 57,5 45 30 FCS3DIL824##HH####14#E3
0,90 720 648 6 ≤20 22,0 57,5 45 35 FCS3DIL904##HJ####14#E3
1,00 720 720 6 ≤20 22,0 57,5 50 35 FCS3DIL105##HL####14#E3
1,20 720 864 5 ≤20 22,0 57,5 45 45 FCS3DIL125##HK####14#E3
1,40 720 1008 4 ≤20 24,0 57,5 55 40 FCS3DIL145##HM####14#E3
(1) Maximum permissible peak current
SN
U
B